\\" info@walterswicker.com
a terS T (201) 567-2000

Walters Outdoor

Kellis 2-Seat Sofa

SKU 18018

Product Info

Product Spec

Width

Depth
m Height

Seat Height

Arm Height

COM

Materials Specs

Net Weight (approx.)

Outdoor

- Stock in Brushed Aluminum Finish with Pebble Rope.

- Frame in Walters Outdoor Powder Coated Aluminum and Rope offering.
+ Mesh liner is included.

- Cushion set option is available in all Sunbrella fabrics or COM.

- Furniture Cover is available upon request.

66.5"

32.7"

26.7"

17.7"

217"

6 yards

Aluminum

46 lbs

Yes


https://walterswicker.com

