



Walters Outdoor

Kellis 2-Seat Sofa

SKU 18018

Product Info

- **Stock in Brushed Aluminum Finish with Pebble Rope.**
- Frame in Walters Outdoor Powder Coated Aluminum and Rope offering.
- Mesh liner is included.
- Cushion set option is available in all Sunbrella fabrics or COM.
- Furniture Cover is available upon request.

Product Spec

Width	66.5"
Depth	32.7"
Height	26.7"
Seat Height	17.7"
Arm Height	21.7 ",
COM	6 yards
Materials Specs	Aluminum, Mesh, Rope
Net Weight (approx.)	46 lbs
Outdoor	Yes

